

S-03 Roadway Pavement Rehabilitation Project								
Bid Results								
			Sunshine Paving		Aggregate Industries		D&R General Contracting	
Item No.	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
120.10	800	CY	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,000.00
129.00	76,700	SY	\$ 5.09	\$ 390,403.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 414,180.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 295,295.00
151.00	330	CY	\$ 79.00	\$ 26,070.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,250.00
156.00	50	TON	\$ 79.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
170.00	2,000	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
201.00	5	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
220.00	134	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 23,450.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 35,510.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 36,850.00
220.20	5	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
220.30	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
220.70	222	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 38,850.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 58,830.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 61,050.00
222.30	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00
241.12	25	FT	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
358.06	25	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
358.08	25	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
358.20	184	EA	\$ 115.00	\$ 21,160.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 34,960.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 33,120.00
420.00	150	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00
431.00	100	SY	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
460.00	12,900	TON	\$ 59.80	\$ 771,420.00	\$ 93.70	\$ 1,208,730.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 915,900.00
464.00	11,500	GAL	\$ 0.01	\$ 115.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 56,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 57,500.00
464.50	30,680	FT	\$ 0.01	\$ 306.80	\$ 2.60	\$ 79,768.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 19,942.00
472.00	50	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
482.30	3,000	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00
504.00	20	FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
504.10	20	FT	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
506.00	20	FT	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
509.00	20	FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
509.10	20	FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
509.20	20	FT	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
509.30	50	FT	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
570.00	150	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00
580.00	100	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
590.00	50	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
635.10	25	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
701.00	200	SY	\$ 67.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00
701.10	200	SY	\$ 67.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
701.20	250	SY	\$ 67.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00
702.00	25	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
703.00	50	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
706.00	25	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 4,625.00
751.00	20	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
765.00	100	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
767.60	100	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
832.10	1,000	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00
851.10	600	DAY	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00
852.00	600	SF	\$ 6.90	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00
853.10	20	SF	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20
854.20	300	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00
859.00	550	DAY	\$ 0.25	\$ 137.50	\$ 0.32	\$ 176.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 550.00
864.04	1,000	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.51	\$ 10,510.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00
864.35	100	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
865.10	5,000	SF	\$ 1.75	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 14,100.00
865.99	800	SF	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 5,280.00
866.04	500	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 375.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00
866.06	500	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 650.00
866.12	500	FT	\$ 1.75	\$ 875.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
867.04	13,500	FT	\$ 0.52	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 0.63	\$ 8,505.00
867.06	800	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 880.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,040.00
869.00	500	SF	\$ 1.75	\$ 875.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.82	\$ 1,410.00
874.20	10	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
874.50	10	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
877.30	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total Amount			\$	1,504,786.30	\$	2,204,755.00	\$	1,687,709.20